AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO.					OF 1	
2. AMENUMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOD1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NON/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJ			DJECT NO.(11 applic	able)	
M001			070773						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	1	MINISTERED BY (If other th	an Itam	1 (tam 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop T-7-I-2			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I-	5 2		•			
			Washington, DC 2	ington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Slate	and ZIP Code)			(20)	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATKON N	O .		
ADVANCED COMPUTER CONCEPTS, INC.					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
7927 JONES BRANCH DR STE 600 N				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0202N NRC-DR-33-09-432					
MC LEAN VA 221023317					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 116193400 FACILITY CODE					09-11-2009				
······································	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDN	IENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitue of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicit	ient; (he soi RECEI esire t ation	b) By acknowledging re icitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO o change an offer alrea and this amendment, a	eceipt nt nu R TO idy si nd is	of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE ibmitted, such change m received prior to the ope	ach co OUR A SPEC lay be i	py of the C:- CIFIED MAY made		
Ор	0-15-5G1-348 JC J10 ligation \$1,000.00	FPS#	10070773		1x0200.010				
· · ·	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify								•	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGE	S (such as changes in pa	lying of	fice; appropriation data, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	lateral Agreement								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	required to sign this docume	ent an	d return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAHODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is (1) amount and deiling from \$22,002.37 to \$38 Benney.	to provide funding	in t	he amount of \$1,	000.					
Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: \$22,002 Total FY'10 Obligation Amount: \$1,000 Total Cumulitave Obligation: \$23,002	.00		•						
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UN Project Officer: Kristen Benney 301-41		ney@	nrc.gov						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ad in item 8A or 10A; as heretofore cha	inged, r	emains unchanged and in full fo	orca an	d effect.				
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Cyrus Niknia VP of Sales-Advanced Computer Concepts			16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Michael Turner Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFE-SOR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 07/30/20	189. 1	INITED STATES OF MERICA	1	ecting Officer)	¹	7/29/2		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.63) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243